Wattanothaipayap School, Secondary Education Service Area Office Chiangmai, Office of 
the Basic Education Commission. The Ministry of Education is seeking one foreign teacher with 
the following qualifications: 

1. Position  English teacher (Native English Speaker) 6 Positions 
     Salary   32,000 – 38,500 Baht 

(Thirty-two thousand to Thirty-eight thousand and five hundred Baht.)  
Qualifications 

1. Bachelor’s Degree in Education or related field. 
  2. Native English Speaker. (Except Thai) with TOEIC / TOEFL results. 

2.1 Have at least 1 year teaching experience. 
2.2 Have a Certificate of teaching profession (at least one item)

[...]

2.6 Receipt Letter which shows the license is on process and the  

applicant can teach without license. 
2.7 Paper of defining exemption of license, guest speaker, or special  

Instructor 

2.  Position  Mathematics teacher (Native English Speaker) for English Program 
1 Positions 

Salary   32,000 – 38,500 Baht 
 (Thirty-two thousand to Thirty-eight thousand and five hundred Baht.)  

Qualifications 

1. Bachelor’s Degree in Education or related field. 
  2. Native English Speaker. (Except Thai) with TOEIC / TOEFL results. 

2.1 Have at least 1 year teaching experience. 

2.2 Have a Certificate of teaching profession (at least one item)

[...]

2.6 Receipt Letter which shows the license is on process and the  

applicant can teach without license. 
2.7 Paper of defining exemption of license, guest speaker, or special  

Instructor 

3.  Position  Science teacher (Native English Speaker) for English Program 
1 Positions 

Salary   32,000 – 38,500 Baht 
 (Thirty-two thousand to Thirty-eight thousand and five hundred Baht.)  
Qualifications 

1. Bachelor’s Degree in Education or related field. 
  2. Native English Speaker. (Except Thai) with TOEIC / TOEFL results. 

2.1 Have at least 1 year teaching experience. 
2.2 Have a Certificate of teaching profession (at least one item)

[...]

applicant can teach without license. 
2.7 Paper of defining exemption of license, guest speaker, or special  

Instructor 

4.  Position  Social study, Health Education teacher (Native English Speaker)  
for English Program    1 Positions 

Salary   32,000 – 38,500 Baht 
 (Thirty-two thousand to Thirty-eight thousand and five hundred Baht.)  
Qualifications 

1. Bachelor’s Degree in Education or related field. 
  2. Native English Speaker. (Except Thai) with TOEIC / TOEFL results. 

2.1 Have at least 1 year teaching experience. 
2.2 Have a Certificate of teaching profession (at least one item)